Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.22
36.03
36.40
36.53
36.71
36.78
37.13
37.16
37.43
37.47
37.50
37.72
39.50
39.65
43.51
43.51
44.88
44.88
47.03
47.13
47.25
47.65
47.86
48.08
48.17

48.96

A A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
332
322
318
313
312
303
302
296

294
289
252
249
188
188
171
171
149
148
147
143
141
139
138
132

Round

m I I MM

m m I I

m m m I I I I

I

Date

21/11/23
03/03/24
21/01/24
22/01/23
22/01/23
29/07/23
02/07/23
30/01/22
17/11/22
30/01/22
25/09/22
24/09/23
05/12/21
27111721
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/09/19
16/11/19
14/07/19
03/02/19
22/02/20
23/09/19
03/02/19
31/03/19

AnINAM4 O

Meet

Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Deben SC March Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023

St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019

LOBSC March Open Meet

lamcll aeal A Aaae Mani AN4O

Venue

Waveney Valley LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Norwich

Luton

Ipswich
Lowestoft
Ipswich

UEA Sportspark
Norwich

St Felix

Norwich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Waterlane
Ipswich

UEA Sports Park
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Waterlane
Ipswich

Waterlane LC

Pavabmmn | A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2

4
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4

3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



SIVAVE]
50.65
51.28
51.49
52.09
52.51
52.86
52.92
53.29
53.42
57.06
57.32
57.50
58.70

1:00.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.03
36.40
35.22
37.72
36.78
37.13
36.71
36.53
37.43
37.50
37.16
37.47
39.50
39.65
47.86
43.51
43.51
44.88
44.88
47.13
47.03
48.08
47.25
48.96
47.65
48.17

50.65
53.42
52.09
50.05
52.51
52.86
52.92
51.28

51.49

Copyright 2024

119
115
113
109
107
105
104
102
101
83
82
81
76
68

WA Pts

332
322
355
289
312
303
313
318
296
294
302
295
252
249
141
188
188

171
148
149
139
147
132
143
138

119
101
109
123
107
105
104
115
113

m I m I I I

-n

I =m I

Round

F

m I m I m I T I T

I

m I I

I I =

£9/uvr 10
17/11/18
24/06/18
17/06/18
16/10/18
22/09/18
08/07/18
30/06/18
21/04/18
16/10/18
2811117
28/11117
09/09/17
22/04/17
07/05/17

Date

03/03/24
21/01/24
21/11/23
24/09/23
29/07/23
02/07/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
17/11/22
25/09/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
05/12/21
27111721
22/02/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
16/11/19
23/09/19
23/09/19
14/07/19
31/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19

17/11/18
16/10/18
16/10/18
29/09/18
22/09/18
08/07/18
30/06/18
24/06/18
17/06/18

1B LEVET O UPET IVIEEL £U 10
Teamipswich November Open 2018

LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

Suffolk County Development Meet

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

LOBSC Club Championships

LOBSC Club Championships

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet

Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Meet

Deben SC March Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

LOBSC March Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Teamipswich November Open 2018

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

Suffolk County Development Meet

verendain Ly
Ipswich
WATERLANE
Ipswich
WATERLANE
Bungay
Ipswich
Ipswich
Waterlane LC
WATERLANE
Waterlane LC
Waterlane LC
Bungay
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Waveney Valley LC
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Lowestoft
UEA Sportspark
Ipswich
Ipswich
St Felix
Norwich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Waterlane
Waterlane
UEA Sports Park
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
WATERLANE
WATERLANE
Dereham LC
Bungay
Ipswich
Ipswich
WATERLANE

Ipswich

ledin waveriey
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Pag§2/3

Level

w W w w

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.29
57.32
57.06
57.50
1:00.99

58.70

Copyright 2024

102
82
83
81
68
76

m m I I

21/04/18
28/11117
28111117
09/09/17
07/05/17
22/04/17

LOBSC April Qualitier Open Meet

LOBSC Club Championships

LOBSC Club Championships

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017

Waterlane LC
Waterlane LC
Waterlane LC
Bungay

Bury St Edmunds

Ipswich

leam Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Page 3/3
g3

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



