Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.22	355	F	21/11/23	Team Waveney Club Championships 2023	Waveney Valley LC		4
36.03	332	F	03/03/24	Deben SC March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
36.40	322	Н	21/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
36.53	318	Н	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
36.71	313	F	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
36.78	312	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
37.13	303	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
37.16	302	F	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.43	296	F	17/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Lowestoft		4
37.47	295	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.50	294	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
37.72	289	Н	24/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
39.50	252	Н	05/12/21	St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet	St Felix	Team Waveney	4
39.65	249	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
43.51	188	F	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
43.51	188	F	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
44.88	171	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
44.88	171	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
47.03	149	F	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
47.13	148	F	16/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
47.25	147	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Team Waveney	2
47.65	143	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
47.86	141	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Team Waveney	3
48.08	139	Н	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
48.17	138	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
48.96	132	F	31/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
right 202	400	Е	20/00/10	Jooni Laval 2 Open Most 2010	Daraham I C	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

ວບ.ບວ	140	Г	Z3/U3/10	Idenii Level 3 Open ivieet 2010	Derenam LO	теант vvaveney	Page 2 / 3
50.65	119	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
51.28	115	F	24/06/18	LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	3
51.49	113	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
52.09	109	Н	16/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
52.51	107	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
52.86	105	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
52.92	104	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
53.29	102	F	21/04/18	LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
53.42	101	F	16/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
57.06	83	Н	28/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
57.32	82	F	28/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
57.50	81	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
58.70	76	F	22/04/17	Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017	Ipswich	Team Waveney	4
1:00.99	68	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Team Waveney	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
36.03	332	F	03/03/24	Deben SC March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
36.40	322	Н	21/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
35.22	355	F	21/11/23	Team Waveney Club Championships 2023	Waveney Valley LC		4
37.72	289	Н	24/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
36.78	312	Н	29/07/23	Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
37.13	303	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
36.71	313	F	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
36.53	318	Н	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.43	296	F	17/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Lowestoft		4
37.50	294	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
37.16	302	F	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
37.47	295	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
39.50	252	Н	05/12/21	St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet	St Felix	Team Waveney	4
39.65	249	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
47.86	141	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Team Waveney	3
43.51	188	F	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
43.51	188	F	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
44.88	171	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
44.88	171	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
47.13	148	F	16/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
47.03	149	F	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
48.08	139	Н	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
47.25	147	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Team Waveney	2
48.96	132	F	31/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
47.65	143	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
48.17	138	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
50.65	119	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
53.42	101	F	16/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
52.09	109	Н	16/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4
50.05	123	F	29/09/18	Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Dereham LC	Team Waveney	3
52.51	107	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
52.86	105	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
52.92	104	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
51.28	115	F	24/06/18	LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	3
51.49	113	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3

53.29	102	F	21/04/18	LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	Page 3 / 3
57.32	82	F	28/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
57.06	83	Н	28/11/17	LOBSC Club Championships	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	4
57.50	81	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Team Waveney	3
1:00.99	68	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Team Waveney	3
58.70	76	F	22/04/17	Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017	Ipswich	Team Waveney	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS